Original Article
COMBINATORIAL PHARMACOPHORE MODELING AND ATOM BASED 3D QSAR STUDIES OF
BENZOTHIADIAZINES AS HCV-NS5B INHIBITORS
PRASANTHI POLAMREDDY1,2, VINITA VISHWAKARMA1*, MANOJ KUMAR MAHTO2
1Centre for Nanoscience and Nanotechnology, International Research Centre, Sathyabama Institute of Science and Technology, Jeppiaar
Nagar, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Chennai 600119, India, 2Excelra Knowledge Solutions Pvt Ltd, NSL-SEZ, Uppal, Hyderabad 500039, India
Email: vinitavishwakarma@sathyabama.ac.in
Received: 18 Nov 2017 Revised and Accepted: 11 Jan 2018

604 6.218
4 CMPD-4
18 7.744
5 CMPD-5
31 7.508
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
45
6 CMPD-6
20 7.698
7 CMPD-7
< 5 8.301
8 CMPD-8
< 5 8.301
9 CMPD-9
< 5 8.301
10 CMPD-10
6 8.221
11 CMPD-11
< 5 8.301
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
46
12 CMPD-12
< 5 8.301
13 CMPD-13
< 5 8.301
14 CMPD-14
< 5 8.301
15 CMPD-15
12 7.920
16 CMPD-16
16 7.795
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
47
17 CMPD-17
212 6.673
18 CMPD-18
6 8.221
19 CMPD-19
30   7.522
20 CMPD-20
13 7.886
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
48
21 CMPD-21
< 5 8.301
22 CMPD-22
< 5 8.301
23 CMPD-23
7 8.154
24 CMPD-24
47 7.327
O
N
S
OO
O N
F
O
N
N
O
F
O
N
OS
O O
N
N
ON
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
49
25 CMPD-25
10 8.000
26 CMPD-26
20 7.698
27 CMPD-27
13 7.886
28 CMPD-28
32 7.494
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
50
29 CMPD-29
200 6.698
30 CMPD-30
25 7.602
31 CMPD-31
< 5 8.301
32 CMPD-32
16 7.795
33 CMPD-33
289 6.539
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
51
34 CMPD-34
679 6.168
35 CMPD-35
975 6.010
36 CMPD-36
774 6.111
37 CMPD-37
288 6.540
38 CMPD-38
728 6.137
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
52
39 CMPD-39
276 6.559
40 CMPD-40
132 6.879
41 CMPD-41
879 6.056
42 CMPD-42
1527 5.816
43 CMPD-43
604 6.218
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
53
44 CMPD-44
200 6.698
45 CMPD-45
3016 5.520
46 CMPD-46
57 7.244
47 CMPD-47
20 7.698
48 CMPD-48
16 7.795
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
54
49 CMPD-49
51 7.292
50 CMPD-50
4936 5.306
51 CMPD-51
3337 5.476
52 CMPD-52
1168 5.932
53 CMPD-53
132 6.879
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
55
54 CMPD-54
48 7.318
55 CMPD-55
9 8.045
56 CMPD-56
22 7.657
57 CMPD-57
12 7.920
58 CMPD-58
< 5 8.301
F
O
NO
S
OO
N
N
O
N
O
F
O
NO
S
OO
N
N
O
N
O
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
56
59 CMPD-59
12 7.920
60 CMPD-60
< 5 8.301
61 CMPD-61
36 7.443
62 CMPD-62
5 8.301
63 CMPD-63
202 6.694
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
57
64 CMPD-64
6 8.221
65 CMPD-65
< 5 8.301
66 CMPD-66
< 5 8.301
67 CMPD-67
17 7.769
68 CMPD-68
24 7.619
F
O
N

O O
N
N
N
O
F
O
NO
S
OO
N
N
O
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
58
69 CMPD-69
< 5 8.301
70 CMPD-70
18 7.744
71 CMPD-71
5 8.301
72 CMPD-72
685 6.164
73 CMPD-73
142 6.847
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
59
74 CMPD-74
6 8.221
75 CMPD-75
8 8.096
76 CMPD-76
23 7.638
77 CMPD-77
7 8.154
78 CMPD-78
102 6.991
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
60
79 CMPD-79
45 7.346
80 CMPD-80
65 7.187
81 CMPD-81
127 6.896
82 CMPD-82
55 7.259
83 CMPD-83
142 6.847
O
O
NO
S
OO
N
N
O
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
61
84 CMPD-84
238 6.623
85 CMPD-85
50 7.301
86 CMPD-86
57 7.244
87 CMPD-87
173 6.761
88 CMPD-88
76 7.119
89 CMPD-89
26 7.585
Int J Pharm Pharm Sci, Vol 10, Issue 3, 43-69
62
Creation of pharmacophore sites and common pharmacophore